
Madera HigH ScHool 
2023/2024 girlS golf VarSity ScHedule 

 
        Day                     Date                                        Opponent                                                  Site                                       Time                  

Tuesday 8/15/2023 Reedley Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 

Thursday 8/17/2023 Kerman Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 
Tuesday 8/22/2023 Chowchilla Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 
Thursday 8/24/2023 Hoover Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 
Tuesday 8/29/2023 Golden West Away Valley Oaks 3:00 PM 
Thursday 8/31/2023 Lemoore Tourney Away Lemoore TBA 
Tuesday 9/5/2023 Helen Lengfeld Tourney Home Madera Golf and Country Club 9:00 AM 
Thursday 9/7/2023 Atascadero/Hoover Away Chalk Mountain Golf Course 1:00 PM 
Tuesday 9/12/2023 San Joaquin Memorial Away TBA 2:00 PM 

Thursday 9/14/2023 CMAC Tourney #1 Away TBA 2:00 PM 
Tuesday 9/19/2023 Justin Garza Away TBA 2:30 PM 

Thursday 9/21/2023 CMAC Tourney # 2 Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 
Tuesday 9/26/2023 Bullard Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 

Thursday 9/28/2023 CMAC Tourney #3 Away TBA 2:00 PM 
Tuesday 10/3/2023 Edison Away TBA 2:30 PM 

Thursday 10/5/2023 CMAC Tourney #4 Away TBA 2:00 PM 
Tuesday 10/10/2023 Sanger Home Madera Golf and Country Club 2:00 PM 

Thursday 10/12/2023 CMAC Championship Away Madera Municipal Golf Course 12:00 PM 
Tuesday 10/17/2023 CIF Area Qualifier Away Madera Municipal Golf Course 12:00 PM 
Monday 10/23/2023 CIF Individual Area Away   

Tuesday 10/24/2023 Area (D2/D3) Tourney Away   

Monday 10/30/2023 Section Championship Away   

Thursday 11/9/2023 Regional Qaulifer Away   

Wednesday 11/15/2023 State Championship Away   
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Gary Moran 
Colors:  Blue & White                       
Mascot:  Coyote 


